

Listed on : 16.01.2015
Before Court No. 3
Item No. 3

SECTION: XIV
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 1
(Application for clarification)
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5973 OF 2014

MR. KIRBA LOMI AND ANR.

Petitioners

VERSUS

THE STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Respondents

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that Advocate for the appellants has on 16.12.2014 filed application for clarification of order dated 11.05.2012 alongwith annexures A-1 to A-9 (Registered as I.A. No. 1) and the same has been placed with appeal Paper Books.

It is further submitted that there are 4 respondents in this appeal and all are represented by Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Advocate.

Service is complete.

The application in the matter above-mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

DATED THIS THE 13th DAY OF JANUARY, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:-

1. Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Advocate
2. Mr. Anil Srivastava, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

p-2/Avi