

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 5973/2014

MR. KIRBA LOMI & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH THROUGH THE CHIEF SECRETARY TO THE
GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 19-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the matter before the Hon'ble Court as already ordered.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

MG