

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 5973/2014

MR. KIRBA LOMI & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17-01-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR
Ms. Geetanjali Das Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Nabab Singh, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR, A.A.G.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties may seek specific
instructions in the matter.

Re-list the matter after four weeks.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER